Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3)
Flame Detection
With its triple IR sensor The Dräger Flame 2500 detects hydrocarbon-
based fires even over greater distances. Moreover, it offers a high
reliability against false alarms.
Enclosure made of stainless steel SS 316L
Heated window
2x Cable entries

FM 3260
CE marking EMI/RFI protected to EN 61326-3 and EN 61000-6-3
Ordering Information
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-111SC) 68 13 910
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-112SC) 68 13 911
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-211SC) 68 13 912
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-212SC) 68 13 913
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-221SC) 68 13 914
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-311SC) 68 13 915
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-111AC) 68 13 934
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-211AC) 68 13 935
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-212AC) 68 13 936
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-221AC) 68 13 937
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-311AC) 68 13 938
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-312AC) 68 13 939
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-411AC) 68 13 940
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-112SF) 68 13 952
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-212SF) 68 13 953
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-222SF) 68 13 954
Dräger Flame 2500 (IR3-312SF) 68 13 955
Accessories
Dräger Flame Simulator FS-1100 (IR3) 68 13 973
Dräger Flame 2xx0 Air Shield 68 13 977
Dräger Flame 2xx0 Duct Mount 68 13 978